
Saarland Hurricanes 
Gameday-Roster GFL 2024

Stand: 07.06.25

Datum: 07.06.25
Uhrzeit: 16:00
Game: SAH vs. Straubing Spiders

Starting Offense

Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
3 Kaiser Janis Quaterback
7 Keller Peter Wide Receiver
12 Liggett Evan Wide Receiver X
17 Kuhlenkamp Walter Runningback
23 King Malcom Tight End
52 Breuer Nico Offensive Line
56 Purper Jan Offensive Line
59 Arend Leon Offensive Line
70 Blau Yannick Offensive Line
62 Schreiner Lucas Offensive Line
80 Heidrich Garrett Tight End

Starting Defense

Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
99 Scheibe Tobias Nose Tackle
97 Dolak Steven Defense End
57 Rabo Moussa Defense Tackle
46 Conus Julien Defense End
25 Rego Victor Linebacker
2 Banks Jaren Linebacker X
4 Yildirim Mutlu Linebacker
6 Jakob Thomas Cornerback
11 Roebuck Jonathan Safety X
31 Albrecht Noah Safety
14 Berberich Paul Cornerback



Saarland Hurricanes 
Gameday-Roster GFL 2024

Stand: 07.06.25

Offense

Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
0 Fuchs Marvin Wide Receiver
3 Kaiser Janis Quaterback
7 Keller Peter Wide Receiver
9 Menden Marian Wide Receiver
10 Weiß Maximilian Wide Receiver
12 Liggett Evan Wide Receiver X
17 Kuhlenkamp Walter Runningback
18 Karrer Justin Wide Receiver
20 Braze Yanis Runningback
22 Franz Sebastian Runningback
23 King Malcom Runningback
28 Mehrstein Joel Runningback
32 Reiter Lucas Wide Receiver
33 Smorczewski Sebastian Wide Receiver
40 Thompson Benjamin Runningback
52 Breuer Nico Offensive Line
56 Purper Jan Offensive Line
59 Arend Leon Offensive Line
62 Schreiner Lucas Offensive Line
70 Blau Yannick Offensive Line
77 Schulz Andreas Offensive Line
78 Glock Jannis Offensive Line
79 Leiner Jan Offensive Line
80 Heidrich Garrett Wide Receiver
84 Springborn Jakob Wide Receiver



Saarland Hurricanes 
Gameday-Roster GFL 2024

Stand: 07.06.25

Defense

Jersey Nachname Vorname Position A-Rule
2 Banks Jaren Linebacker X
4 Yildirim Mutlu Linebacker
6 Jacob Thomas Defensive Back
11 Roebuck Jonathan Safety X
14 Berberich Paul Defensive Back
19 Müller Luca Defensive Back
21 Kyereh Sebastian Linebacker
24 Senem Murat Linebacker
25 Rego Victor Defensive Back
27 Ledule Bastian Defensive Back
31 Albrecht Noah Defensive Back
46 Conus Julien Linebacker
51 Lohnsdorfer Michael Defensive Line
53 Weisser Philip Linebacker
57 Rabo Moussa Defensive Line
83 Jösch Fabian Defensive Line
95 Stoneman Christopher Defensive Line X
97 Dolak Steven Defensive Line
98 Steinhauer Toni Defensive Line
99 Scheibe Tobias Defensive Line


